
TEMPO School
2024/2025 Tuition Fee Schedule

When paying by: 
Credit card

Plan A 
(1 Installment)  

Plan C 
(9 Installments)

Deposit  
(Non-Refundable) Installment Total

Plan A
Installments
(7% Interest)

Total
Plan C

1 student 1,500 7,410 8,910 880.00 9,420.00
2 students 3,000 13,038 16,038 1,550.00 16,950.00
3 students 4,500 18,221 22,721 2,165.00 23,985.00
4 students 6,000 22,515 28,515 2,675.00 30,075.00
5 students 7,500 25,912 33,412 3,078.00 35,202.00

Kindergarten 1,500 2,163 3,663 - -

When paying by: 
Debit, Cash, Cheque, E-Transfer

Plan B 
(1 Installment) 

Plan D 
(9 Installments)

Deposit  
(Non-Refundable) Installment Total

Plan B
Installments
(7% Interest)

Total
Plan D

1 student 1,455 7,189 8,644 861.00 9,204.00
2 students 2,910 12,650 15,560 1,516.00 16,554.00
3 students 4,365 17,679 22,044 2,100.00 23,265.00
4 students 5,820 21,844 27,664 2,608.00 29,292.00
5 students 7,275 25,140 32,415 2,986.00 34,149.00

Kindergarten 1,500 2,163 3,663 - -

Please
read carefully,

should you
have any

questions,
please
contact

the school
office directly.

Approved
November 22, 2023

Tuition Fee Schedule - Terms of the Agreement - Kindergarten to Grade 12

Kindergarten deposit and tuition installment are due as outlined in the acceptance letter.

Where Plan A or B are selected, tuition installment is due September 15, 2024.

Where Plan C or D are selected, installments are due by the 15th of each month, starting September 15, 2024. 7% interest 
has been added to the installments amounts.

Regardless of payment schedule, 7% interest is owing on all outstanding tuition amounts that are more than 7 days overdue 
from September 15th, 2024.

A $50.00 late fee will be charged monthly (compounded) on installments that are more than 7 days overdue.

A $50.00 NSF fee will be charged for any payment made with insufficient funds.

A one time, non-refundable $100.00 registration fee will be applied to all new registrations.

Should circumstances require a student to withdraw from TEMPO School, the tuition fees (minus deposit) are refundable from 
the month following the month of withdrawal.

Once a payment plan is selected, please follow that schedule moving forward.


